CV TOP 10 Individual Events

50 Freestyle

1. Logan Skiles
2. Wyatt Boland
3. Matt Fritsch
4. Jonathan Chang
5. Nick Schwartz
6. Bode Groh

7. Seth Wenner

8. Evan Englebrook
9. Brad Gorter

10. Jason Miller

200 Freestyle

Jacob Deckman
Scot Budde

Zach Snyder
Wade Turlington
Tyler Distenfeld
Steven Gasparini
Jonathan Chang
Logan Skiles

. Justin Stewart
10. Jason Miller
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100 Backstroke
Nick Schwartz
Jonathan Chang
Jack Dengler
Ben Francis
Steve Gasparini
Rick Estacio
Matt Hershey
Kyle Farrow

. Evan Englebrook
10. Ben Johnston
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100 Fly

Jack Brenneman
Jason Miller
Logan Skiles
Steven Gasparini
Ben Francis
Jack Dengler
Jonathan Chang
Owen Brewer

. Brian Bonczek
10. Jacob Deckman
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Diving (6)

. William Bohony
. Jon Doughty

. Thor Johnson

. Gregg Scheibley
. Sean Martin

. Alex Graf

. Sean Romano

. Brandon Stickler
. Joe Matuella
10. Mike Sheibley
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20.74
20.76
20.83
20.93
21.13
21.25
21.29
21.41
21.43
21.44

1:41.20
1:41.75
1:42.20
1:42.38
1:42.69
1:43.26
1:43.28
1:43.87
1:44.50
1:45.01

50.79
50.93
51.10
51.47
51.97
52.91
53.05
53.09
53.10
53.40

48.80
49.51
49.95
50.01
50.57
50.83
50.93
51.02
51.07
51.76

337.15
280.90
280.00
279.65
265.85
265.45
258.00
254.95
241.05
237.85

18-19
24-25
96-97
23-24
05-06
24-25
11-12
99-00
99-00
00-01

14-15
94-95
12-13
18-19
19-20
09-10
21-22
18-19
09-10
01-02

05-06
23-24
17-18
14-15
07-08
01-02
06-07
18-19
99-00
12-13

13-14
01-02
17-18
08-09
14-15
17-18
22-23
22-23
00-01
16-17

02-03
77-78
81-82
82-83
79-80
07-08
96-97
09-10
82-83
81-82

MEN

100 Freestyle

1. Jonathan Chang 45.47 23-24
2. Wyatt Boland 45.67 24-25
3. Logan Skiles 4593 18-19
4. Jack Brenneman 46.20 13-14
5. Steven Gasparini 46.31 09-10
6. Jacob Deckman 46.32 16-17
7. Jason Miller 46.62 01-02
8. Matt Fritsch 46.65 96-97
9. Owen Brewer 46.72 22-23
10. Seth Wenner 46.73 11-12
500 Freestyle

1. Scot Budde 4:35.41 94-95
2. Tyler Distenfeld 4:36.19 20-21
3. Zach Snyder 4:36.70 12-13
4. Jacob Deckman 4:41.35 15-16
5. NingNing Liu 4:43.12 15-16
6. Mitchell Hearn 4:43.91 24-25
7. Jason Namey 4:44.87 94-95
8. Ben Johnston 4:46.66 11-12
9. Steven Gasparini 4:47.65 09-10
10. Matt Socha 4:49.92 01-02
100 Breaststroke

1. Bode Groh 54.93 24-25
2. Chad Schmidt 57.35 09-10
3. Matt Zappe 58.11 15-16
4. David Hafer 58.22 87-88
5. Trevor Arms 58.43 20-21
6. Steven Gasparini 58.95 09-10
7. Kyle Farrow 59.38 17-18
8. Stewart McCarver 59.57 84-85
9. Logan Skiles 59.80 19-20
10. Kip Shively 1:01.26 96-97
200 1M

1. Jacob Deckman 1:51.76 15-16
2. Steven Gasparini 1:52.34 07-08
3. Bode Groh 1:53.62 24-25
4. Brian Bonczek 1:53.91 00-01
5. Ben Johnston 1:53.97 14-15
6. Kyle Farrow 1:54.28 17-18
7. Logan Skiles 1:54.65 19-20
8. Chad Schmidt 1:55.47 09-10
9. Stewart McCarver 1:56.79 84-85
10. Marco Santos 1:57.57 24-25
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