

CV TOP 10 Individual Events

MEN

50 Freestyle

1. Logan Skiles	20.74	18-19
2. Wyatt Boland	20.76	24-25
3. Matt Fritsch	20.83	96-97
4. Jonathan Chang	20.93	23-24
5. Nick Schwartz	21.13	05-06
6. Bode Groh	21.25	24-25
7. Seth Wenner	21.29	11-12
8. Evan Englebrook	21.41	99-00
9. Brad Gorter	21.43	99-00
10. Jason Miller	21.44	00-01

200 Freestyle

1. Jacob Deckman	1:41.20	14-15
2. Scot Budde	1:41.75	94-95
3. Zach Snyder	1:42.20	12-13
4. Wade Turlington	1:42.38	18-19
5. Tyler Distenfeld	1:42.69	19-20
6. Steven Gasparini	1:43.26	09-10
7. Jonathan Chang	1:43.28	21-22
8. Logan Skiles	1:43.87	18-19
9. Justin Stewart	1:44.50	09-10
10. Jason Miller	1:45.01	01-02

100 Backstroke

1. Nick Schwartz	50.79	05-06
2. Jonathan Chang	50.93	23-24
3. Jack Dengler	51.10	17-18
4. Ben Francis	51.47	14-15
5. Steve Gasparini	51.97	07-08
6. Rick Estacio	52.91	01-02
7. Matt Hershey	53.05	06-07
8. Kyle Farrow	53.09	18-19
9. Evan Englebrook	53.10	99-00
10. Ben Johnston	53.40	12-13

100 Fly

1. Jack Brenneman	48.80	13-14
2. Jason Miller	49.51	01-02
3. Logan Skiles	49.95	17-18
4. Steven Gasparini	50.01	08-09
5. Ben Francis	50.57	14-15
6. Jack Dengler	50.83	17-18
7. Jonathan Chang	50.93	22-23
8. Owen Brewer	51.02	22-23
9. Brian Bonczek	51.07	00-01
10. Jacob Deckman	51.76	16-17

Diving (6)

1. William Bohony	337.15	02-03
2. Jon Doughty	280.90	77-78
3. Thor Johnson	280.00	81-82
4. Gregg Scheibley	279.65	82-83
5. Sean Martin	265.85	79-80
6. Alex Graf	265.45	07-08
7. Sean Romano	258.00	96-97
8. Brandon Stickler	254.95	09-10
9. Joe Matuella	241.05	82-83
10. Mike Sheibley	237.85	81-82

100 Freestyle

1. Jonathan Chang	45.47	23-24
2. Wyatt Boland	45.67	24-25
3. Logan Skiles	45.93	18-19
4. Jack Brenneman	46.20	13-14
5. Steven Gasparini	46.31	09-10
6. Jacob Deckman	46.32	16-17
7. Jason Miller	46.62	01-02
8. Matt Fritsch	46.65	96-97
9. Owen Brewer	46.72	22-23
10. Seth Wenner	46.73	11-12

500 Freestyle

1. Scot Budde	4:35.41	94-95
2. Tyler Distenfeld	4:36.19	20-21
3. Zach Snyder	4:36.70	12-13
4. Jacob Deckman	4:41.35	15-16
5. NingNing Liu	4:43.12	15-16
6. Mitchell Hearn	4:43.91	24-25
7. Jason Namey	4:44.87	94-95
8. Ben Johnston	4:46.66	11-12
9. Steven Gasparini	4:47.65	09-10
10. Matt Socha	4:49.92	01-02

100 Breaststroke

1. Bode Groh	54.93	24-25
2. Chad Schmidt	57.35	09-10
3. Matt Zappe	58.11	15-16
4. David Hafer	58.22	87-88
5. Trevor Arms	58.43	20-21
6. Steven Gasparini	58.95	09-10
7. Kyle Farrow	59.38	17-18
8. Stewart McCarver	59.57	84-85
9. Logan Skiles	59.80	19-20
10. Kip Shively	1:01.26	96-97

200 IM

1. Jacob Deckman	1:51.76	15-16
2. Steven Gasparini	1:52.34	07-08
3. Bode Groh	1:53.62	24-25
4. Brian Bonczek	1:53.91	00-01
5. Ben Johnston	1:53.97	14-15
6. Kyle Farrow	1:54.28	17-18
7. Logan Skiles	1:54.65	19-20
8. Chad Schmidt	1:55.47	09-10
9. Stewart McCarver	1:56.79	84-85
10. Marco Santos	1:57.57	24-25



SWIMMING & DIVING